i)

HEALTH AND SAFETY,
ENVIRONMENT AND

SRS S ol B SR
A risk-based approach

Stephen Asbury and Peter Ashwell

‘an excellent read, brilliantly written by two authors who clearly know their
subject ... it deserves to become the standard work in this area.’
Safety and Health Practitioner, July 2007

‘an excellent book by two authors who are among the best in the world at both
auditing and training auditors.’

Health and Safety at Work, August 2007



Contents

Foreword

Endorsements

Preface

About the Authors
Acknowledgements

Introduction

Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8
Chapter 9
Chapter 10

Business Environment

Business Control

Planning for Audit and Assurance
The Audit Process Roller Coaster®
Set-up

Review and Verify

Concluding the Audit

Personal Relationships

The Written Report
Teamworking

Appendix 1 —Preparation, Preparation, Preparation
Appendix 2--A-Factors
Appendix 3 Suggested List of Pre-audit Documents

Glossary
References

Bibliography

Comments from Course Delegates

Index

vi
vii

xiv

xvil

33
a0
82
89
112
141
167
182
197

204
208
215
217
218
219
222
225



