

HEALTH AND SAFETY, ENVIRONMENT AND QUALITY AUDITS A risk-based approach

Stephen Asbury and Peter Ashwell

'an excellent read, brilliantly written by two authors who clearly know their subject ... it deserves to become the standard work in this area.' Safety and Health Practitioner, July 2007

'an excellent book by two authors who are among the best in the world at both auditing and training auditors.'

Health and Safety at Work, August 2007



Contents

Foreword		vi
Endorsements		vii
Preface		X
About the Authors		xiv
Acknowledgements		xv
Introduction		xvii
Chapter 1	Business Environment	1
Chapter 2	Business Control	33
Chapter 3	Planning for Audit and Assurance	60
Chapter 4	The Audit Process Roller Coaster®	82
Chapter 5	Set-up	89
Chapter 6	Review and Verify	112
Chapter 7	Concluding the Audit	141
Chapter 8	Personal Relationships	167
Chapter 9	The Written Report	182
Chapter 10	Teamworking	197
Appendix 1 – Preparation, Preparation, Preparation		204
Appendix 2—A-Factors		208
Appendix 3—Suggested List of Pre-audit Documents		215
Glossary		217
References		218
Bibliography		219
Comments from Course Delegates		222
Index		225